
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Yushkov Evgeniy S.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  B19-201, B19-202, B19-203, B19-204,
B19-205, B19-211  ДОТ

Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovations and IP Management  M19-915  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M19-484  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Intellectual Property Protection  M20-684  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-915  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M19-208, M19-218  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  B18-504, B18-514  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M20-915  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M20-905  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-V04  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 09:20 — 12:40 TEST Science Practice Seminar: innovations Management in digital economy

 M20-915, M20-V04  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-905  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M20-902  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intellectual Property Protection  M20-684  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice:  M20-V04  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Science practice seminar: projects and Strategies of digital economy  M19-915

 ДОТ
Thu, 28 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-V04  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-905  ДОТ


